
From: Robert Howard  

Date: April 1, 2014 at 5:07:51 PM AKDT 

To: <Sen.Cathy.Giessel@akleg.gov>, <Sen.Fred.Dyson@akleg.gov>, 

<Sen.Peter.Micciche@akleg.gov>, <Sen.Click.Bishop@akleg.gov>, 

<Sen.Lesil.McGuire@akleg.gov>, <Sen.Anna.Fairclough@akleg.gov>, 

<Sen.Hollis.French@akleg.gov> 

Subject: HB161 

Dear Senators, 

 

My family and I, long time Alaskans, heartily oppose HB 161 and ask that you reject this 

funding concept altogether. 

 

 

Robert Howard 

Palmer, Alaska 

907-745-0868 
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